The information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. info@prosetechnologies.com
Fiber Optic Patchcord/Pigtail
FJXX-XXXXXXXX-XXXX
PROSE Technologies Inc. | www.prosetechnologies.com
 1 / 2 BRW-DS-W-2101 Rev. 1.0
Application
 Channel to channel connection of fiber optic lines installed within distribution panels
 Connection of peripheral devices with a fiber optic interface

 The insertion loss test acc.to IEC 61300-3-4
 The return loss test acc.to IEC 61300-3-6
Ordering Information
Patch Cord
/Pigtail
Fiber
Type
-
Fiber
Count
Connector L
Connector
R
Cable
Structure
Outer
Sheath
- Length
FJ：Fiber
Jumper
GD：
G652D
 01:1F
LC：LC
UPC
00：
Blank， For
Pigtail
1:0.9mm
tight-
buffered
cable
1：PVC   0005:0.5m
A1：
G657A1
 02:2F
SC：SC
UPC
LC：LC
UPC
2:2.0mm 2：LSZH  0010:1m
A2：
G657A2
 04:4F
FC：FC
UPC
SC：SC
UPC
3:3.0mm 3：OFNR  0100:10m
B2：
G657B2
 06:6F
ST：ST
UPC
FC：FC